Jun-21

Jul-21
Aug-21
Sep-21
Oct-21
Nov-21
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
Apr-22
May-22

Total number of
service
disconnections

AONOHOOOHHODMNOO

Dollar amount of

unpaid bills of
service

disconnections

$0.00

$0.00

$483.60

$0.00

$30.38

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$89.40

$0.00

$173.57

$2,139.26

Annual Report of Service Disconnections for Nonpayment
For The Swickard Gas Company

2021-2022

Total number of

Total dollar residential
amount of unpaid accounts in
Total number of bills of final arrears by more
final notices notices than 60 days*

0 $0.00 XXXXXX
22 $2,702.55 XXXXXX
0 $0.00 XXXXXX
17 $1,237.85 XXXXXX
0 $0.00 XXXXXX
0 $0.00 XXXXXX
0 $0.00 XXXXXX
13 $776.12 XXXXXX
13 $1,229.97 XXXXXX
12 $1,545.42 XXXXXX
29 $7,858.24 XXXXXX
0 $0.00 XXXXXX

Total dollar
amount of 60 day
arrearages*
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

Total number of
security deposits
recieved from
residential
customers
0

= OOOONWNRKH

* Qur current billing software is not capable of generating this information

Total dollar
amount of

deposits received  Total number of

from residential
customers

$0.00

$124.00
$72.00
$254.00
$274.00
$221.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$117.00
$169.00

service
reconnections

o

= O OOONOWO

Total number of
residential
customers

359
357
357
356
356
355
363
360
360
362
360
360
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