Annual Report of Service Disconnections for Nonpayment For The Swickard Gas Company 2021-2022

		Dollar amount of		Total dollar	Total number of residential		Total number of security deposits	Total dollar amount of		
	Total number of	unpaid bills of		amount of unpaid	accounts in	Total dollar	recieved from	deposits received	Total number of	Total number of
	service	service	Total number of	bills of final	arrears by more	amount of 60 day	residential	from residential	service	residential
	disconnections	disconnections	final notices	notices	than 60 days*	arrearages*	customers	customers	reconnections	customers
Jun-21	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	0	\$0.00	0	359
Jul-21	0	\$0.00	22	\$2,702.55	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	1	\$124.00	0	357
Aug-21	4	\$483.60	0	\$0.00	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	1	\$72.00	3	357
Sep-21	0	\$0.00	17	\$1,237.85	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	2	\$254.00	0	356
Oct-21	1	\$30.38	0	\$0.00	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	3	\$274.00	2	356
Nov-21	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	2	\$221.00	0	355
Dec-21	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	0	\$0.00	0	363
Jan-22	0	\$0.00	13	\$776.12	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	0	\$0.00	0	360
Feb-22	1	\$89.40	13	\$1,229.97	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	0	\$0.00	1	360
Mar-22	0	\$0.00	12	\$1,545.42	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	0	\$0.00	0	362
Apr-22	2	\$173.57	29	\$7,858.24	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	1	\$117.00	1	360
May-22	6	\$2,139.26	0	\$0.00	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	1	\$169.00	1	360

^{*} Our current billing software is not capable of generating this information

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

7/29/2022 3:49:25 PM

in

Case No(s). 22-0513-GE-UNC

Summary: Report Swickard Gas Annual Report of Service Disconnections for Nonpayment (2021-2022) electronically filed by Stephanie Gonya on behalf of Swickard Gas